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FUND : 197-CAPITAL IMPROVE PROJ FUND TRANSACTION DATE: 3/01/2020 THRU 3/31/2020
DEPT : ACCOUNTS: 1058 THRU 1058
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

FUND: 197-CAPITAL IMPROVE PROJ FUND

1058 GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

FUND: 198-GENERAL DEBT SERV FUND

1058 GENERAL DEBT SERVICE FUND
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,261,868.90
3/01/20 3/13 B04619 I 000000 02387 INTEREST INCOME FEB JE# 006641 000198 961.06 1,262,829.96
3/02/20 3/02 A21956 CHK: 001004 02524 BOKF, NA BOKF 58,796.00CR 1,204,033.96
3/02/20 3/02 A21957 CHK: 001005 02525 BOKF, NA BOKF 31,670.75CR 1,172,363.21
3/02/20 3/02 A21958 CHK: 001006 02526 BOKF, NA BOKF 92,978.75CR 1,079,384.46
3/03/20 3/03 B04552 Deposit 000000 02357 ADVALOREM CK#4322-03/02/2020 JE# 006587 12,697.52 1,092,081.98
3/03/20 3/05 B04565 Deposit 000000 02361 REV ENTRY WRG AMTS POSTED JE# 006594 12,697.52CR 1,079,384.46
3/03/20 3/05 B04566 Deposit 000000 02361 AD VALOREM CK4322 REPOSTED JE# 006595 4,173.85 1,083,558.31
3/05/20 4/07 B04807 M 000000 02435 MISC ADJ DEP TO WRG ACCT JE# 006781 000266 3,276.55 1,086,834.86
3/11/20 4/07 B04805 Deposit 000000 02433 BANK FEE CKS-GENERAL DEBT FUND JE# 006779 28.70CR 1,086,806.16
3/20/20 3/20 B04682 Deposit 000000 02402 AD VALOREM CK 4330 JE# 006686 5,688.08 1,092,494.24
3/31/20 4/07 B04808 I 000000 02435 INTEREST INCOME MARCH JE# 006782 000267 934.53 1,093,428.77
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 27,731.59 CR: 196,171.72CR 168,440.13CR
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 27,731.59 CR: 196,171.72CR
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** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---

BEGINNING BALANCES: 1,261,868.90 0.00

REPORTED ACTIVITY: 27,731.59 196,171.72CR

ENDING BALANCES: 1,289,600.49 196,171.72CR

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 1,093,428.77
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SELECTION CRITERIA
FISCAL YEAR: Oct-2019 / Sep-2020
FUND: All
TRANSACTION DATES: 3/01/2020 THRU 3/31/2020
TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1058 THRU 1058
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: YES
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: NO

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**% END OF REPORT ***



